            Page 1 of 2
RACKS & CABINETS
 Giganet IP66 1000 Series Outdoor Cabinet
with Fan
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 208 897 0346  Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456  Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk  Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
GN-DS v1.0
The information in this document is subject to change without prior notice and should not

Surface Finish
Degrease, acid pickling, rust prevention and Parkerizing, pure water cleaning & static electricity powder
coating.
Standards
Comply with ANSI/EIA,RS-310D;IEC2972;DIN41491:PART1;DIN41494:PART7;GB/T3047.2-92 standard
and ETSI Standards
Color Grey (RAL 7035)
Mounting Method
Floor mount (Plinth with 150mm) Plinth
Sheet: Galvanized Sheet (Thickness 2.0 mm)
IP Rating IP-66
Single Skin 1.5 mm thick Galvanized Sheet 19” mounting rails with 1.9 mm thickness made of Galvanized sheet
Thickness Mounting profile: 2.0mm, others: 1.50mm
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GN-OD-FAN-801266 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 12U WxDxH: 800x1000x683, 82 Kg
GN-OD-FAN-801566 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 15U WxDxH: 800x1000x817, 90 Kg
GN-OD-FAN-801866 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 18U WxDxH: 800x1000x950, 98 Kg
GN-OD-FAN-802266 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 22U WxDxH: 800x1000x1128, 108 Kg
GN-OD-FAN-802766 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 27U WxDxH: 800x1000x1350, 121 Kg
GN-OD-FAN-803266 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 32U WxDxH: 800x1000x1573, 134 Kg
GN-OD-FAN-803766 Giganet IP-66 Outdoor Cabinet with FAN 37U WxDxH: 800x1000x1796, 147 Kg
Note: xAC in the part number to be replaced with number of Watt required for AC eg: 8AC for 800Watt Air Conditioner
               10AC for 1000Watt Air Conditioner
               12AC for 1200Watt Air Conditioner etc.